Address： 706 CAPITAL CENTRENO.151 GLOUCESTER RDWAN CHAI HK

SHIPPER: USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED

Address： 11 Morgan Irvine, CA 92618, United States

From： LA to YIWU

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 NOP Women's NAD+Boost Complex 10332 US$2.70 US$27,896.40

TOTAL 10332 US$27,896.40

US DOLLARS TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY SIX AND CENTS FOURTY ONLY

USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED